Click here to ask an associate for production status of specific part numbers.
Nano Power, Tiny Supervisor with
Manual Reset Input
MAX16180–MAX16183
 19-101609; Rev 0; 11/22
© 2023 Analog Devices, Inc.  All rights reserved.  Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
General Description
The MAX16180–MAX16183 are ultra-low-current,

VCC
GND
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX16182ANSE330K+T -40°C to +125°C 4-BUMP WLP
MAX1618 _ _ _ _ _ +T* -40°C to +125°C 4-BUMP WLP
Note: See the Selector Guide for reset output, reset timeout period, and threshold voltage options.
For additional options and future products, visit www.maximintegrated.com.
+ Denotes a lead (Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape and reel.
* Future Product—contact factory for availability.
MAX16180–MAX16183  Nano Power, Tiny Supervisor with
Manual Reset Input
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER